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Description

199204060000
33571

04/06/1992
10:01:30

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
RONNIE

199301070000
05891

01/07/1993
12:38:37

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWIN, DAVID
R

199305030001
23241

05/03/1993
10:13:40

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY,
HENRY H JR

199508010002
05001

08/01/1995
01:14:40

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRESFORD
, DON

199608060002
53631

08/06/1996
01:43:27

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALVERSON,
JAMES R

199705090001
45791

05/09/1997
12:34:15

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEITH, HENRY

199906300002
73891

06/30/1999
11:07:08

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

DANIELS,
JAMIE S

200004170001
26341

04/17/2000
11:48:25

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
BILLY JOE JR

200112200005
60451

12/20/2001
03:12:41

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITNER,
JAMES

199008060002
27020

08/06/1990
12:00:00

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIDES,
GARRY L.

26 128

199104040000
95590

04/04/1991
12:00:00

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODROW,
ANDREW J. &
JOHN

27 872

199203230000
08416

03/23/1992
12:00:00

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRESFORD
, DONALD L

30 769

199402140000
48921

02/14/1994
10:54:30

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCSHERDON,
WILLIAM G

199404130001
21501

04/13/1994
12:21:39

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWERS, D
SCOTT

199404190001
27681

04/19/1994
12:29:31

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY,
HENRY H JR

199409060002
73571

09/06/1994
11:01:15

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EASTON,
JEFFREY

199701280000
27681

01/28/1997
09:54:06

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFF, JULIE M

199706110001
83491

06/11/1997
11:25:37

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE, JOE
C

200006160002
01921

06/16/2000
01:18:57

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
BILLY JOE JR



200112120005
43261

12/12/2001
08:10:36

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
DOLAN


