Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= ′	I,0; Party l	Role= Sec	cured party	; Name= <sup>-</sup>	TENCO C	REDIT UN	ION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204060000 33571	04/06/1992 10:01:30	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, RONNIE						•
199301070000 05891	01/07/1993 12:38:37	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWIN, DAVID R						
199305030001 23241	05/03/1993 10:13:40	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY, HENRY H JR						
199508010002 05001	08/01/1995 01:14:40	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRESFORD , DON						
199608060002 53631	08/06/1996 01:43:27	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALVERSON, JAMES R						
199705090001 45791	05/09/1997 12:34:15	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEITH, HENRY						
199906300002 73891	06/30/1999 11:07:08	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	DANIELS, JAMIE S						
200004170001 26341	04/17/2000 11:48:25	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, BILLY JOE JR						
200112200005 60451	12/20/2001 03:12:41	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITNER, JAMES						
199008060002 27020	08/06/1990 12:00:00	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIDES, GARRY L.	26	128				
199104040000 95590	04/04/1991 12:00:00	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODROW, ANDREW J. & JOHN	27	872				
199203230000 08416	03/23/1992 12:00:00	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRESFORD , DONALD L	30	769				
199402140000 48921	02/14/1994 10:54:30	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCSHERDON, WILLIAM G						
199404130001 21501	04/13/1994 12:21:39	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWERS, D SCOTT						
199404190001 27681	04/19/1994 12:29:31	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY, HENRY H JR						
199409060002 73571	09/06/1994 11:01:15	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EASTON, JEFFREY						
199701280000 27681	01/28/1997 09:54:06	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFF, JULIE M						
199706110001 83491	06/11/1997 11:25:37	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, JOE C						
200006160002 01921	06/16/2000 01:18:57	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, BILLY JOE JR						

200112120005 43261	12/12/2001 08:10:36	TENCO CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, DOLAN			
		UNION						